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2025 Autumn Adelaide Racquetball Pennant A Grade Racquetball Detailed Competition Table

Rank Member

1. James Rogers
5 Nicholas
’ Calabrese

3. Matthew Costello

4. Joe Alvaro

5. Michael Haythorpe

6. Sam Abishara

7. Zoe Shardlow

8. Martin Pullan

Dakshyani
Muniandy

10.  Michael Leahy

11. Steve Kunze
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SSC Somerton Pink

CSC Campbelltown
HandlesPLUS

CSC Campbelltown
BrandNation

CSC Campbelltown
BrandNation

AMSC Adelaide Malibu
Marauders

CSC Campbelltown
HandlesPLUS

AMSC Adelaide Malibu
Marauders

CSC Campbelltown
HandlesPLUS

SSC Somerton Pink

AMSC Adelaide Malibu
Marauders

AMSC Adelaide Malibu
Marauders

Matches
won

1

Matches Matches won

lost

0

%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Games
lost

0

Games won
%

100%

100%

83.3%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

16.7%

Points
won

63

63

117

120

120

54

50

53

52

49

99

Points Points won
lost %
19 76.8%
50 55.8%
88 57.1%
101 54.3%
105 53.3%
50 51.9%
54 48.1%
60 46.9%
59 46.9%
61 44.6%
117 45.8%
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CSC Campbelltown

BrandNation 2 0 2 0% 1 5 16.7% 71 123 36.6%

12. Brandon Alvaro

13. James Neisler SSC Somerton Pink 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 39 63 38.2%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 23 Feb 2025 at 20:19:21



	Squash SA
	2025 Autumn Adelaide Racquetball Pennant A Grade Racquetball Detailed Competition Table

