

## 2025 Autumn Adelaide Racquetball Pennant A Grade Racquetball Detailed Competition Table

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	James Rogers	SSC Somerton Pink	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	63	19	76.8%
2.	Nicholas Calabrese	CSC Campbelltown HandlesPLUS	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	63	50	55.8%
3.	Matthew Costello	CSC Campbelltown BrandNation	2	2	0	100%	5	1	83.3%	117	88	57.1%
4.	Joe Alvaro	CSC Campbelltown BrandNation	2	2	0	100%	4	2	66.7%	120	101	54.3%
5.	Michael Haythorpe	AMSC Adelaide Malibu Marauders	2	2	0	100%	4	2	66.7%	120	105	53.3%
6.	Sam Abishara	CSC Campbelltown HandlesPLUS	1	1	0	100%	2	1	66.7%	54	50	51.9%
7.	Zoe Shardlow	AMSC Adelaide Malibu Marauders	1	0	1	0%	1	2	33.3%	50	54	48.1%
8.	Martin Pullan	CSC Campbelltown HandlesPLUS	1	0	1	0%	1	2	33.3%	53	60	46.9%
9.	Dakshyani Muniandy	SSC Somerton Pink	1	0	1	0%	1	2	33.3%	52	59	46.9%
10.	Michael Leahy	AMSC Adelaide Malibu Marauders	1	0	1	0%	1	2	33.3%	49	61	44.6%
11.	Steve Kunze	AMSC Adelaide Malibu Marauders	2	0	2	0%	1	5	16.7%	99	117	45.8%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 23 Feb 2025 at 20:19:21

12.	Brandon Alvaro	CSC Campbelltown BrandNation	2	0	2	0%	1	5	16.7%	71	123	36.6%
13.	James Neisler	SSC Somerton Pink	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	39	63	38.2%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 23 Feb 2025 at 20:19:21